
Deli Menu
Coffee and hot chocolate

Americano
Cappuccino
Mocha
Latte
Latte with flavoured shot
Hot chocolate
Hot chocolate with whipped cream
Espresso
Babycino
Flat white

Pyramid teas

Breakfast tea imperial
Earl grey imperial
Red berries
Rooibos
Peppermint leaves
Chamomile flowers
Green tea with black cherry
Green tea gunpowder
Lemon and ginger
Decaffeinated breakfast tea
Darjeeling

Regular

£1.80
£2.10
-
-
-
£1.70
£2.00
£1.40
£0.50
-

Cup

£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

Large

£2.10
£2.40
£2.70
£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£3.00
£2.00
-
£2.40

Pot

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

Pastries and bakery

Croissant
Chocolate croissant
Almond croissant
Ham and cheese croissant
Pain au chocolate
Pain au raisin
Portuguese tart
Fruit Danish

Fruit cake
Banana cake
Muffin
Cookie
Cake of the day
Caramel cereal bar
Kellogg’s Nutri-grain bar
Yoghurt
Porridge

Baguettes (served from 12pm)

Ham and cheese
Coronation chicken
Roasted vegetable 
Pastrami and tomato

£1.70
£1.75
£1.75
£3.40
£1.75
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.70
£1.90
£2.75
£1.80
£3.95
£1.95
£2.00
£1.80
£2.10

£3.95
£4.95
£3.95
£4.95

If you have a food allergen or intolerance, please notify us at the time of ordering. Our menu is subject to change based on the availability of ingredients. 
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.


