



## Deli Menu

## Pastries and bakery

Croissant	£1.70
Chocolate croissant	£1.75
Almond croissant	£1.75
Ham and cheese croissant	£3.40
Pain au chocolate	£1.75
Pain au raisin	£2.00
Portuguese tart	£2.00
Fruit Danish	£2.00
Fruit cake	£2.70
Banana cake	£1.90
Muffin	£2.75
Cookie	£1.80
Cake of the day	£3.95
Caramel cereal bar	£1.95
Kellogg's Nutri-grain bar	£2.00
Yoghurt	£1.80
Porridge	£2.10
Baguettes (served from 12pm)	
Ham and cheese	£3.95
Coronation chicken	£4.95
Roasted vegetable	£3.95
Pastrami and tomato	£4.95

	Coffee and hot chocolate	Regular	Large
<<<<<<<<>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	Americano Cappuccino Mocha Latte Latte with flavoured shot Hot chocolate Hot chocolate with whipped cream Espresso Babycino Flat white	£1.80 £2.10 - - £1.70 £2.00 £1.40 £0.50	£2.10 £2.40 £2.70 £2.50 £2.70 £2.70 £3.00 £2.00
	Pyramid teas	Cup	Pot
	Breakfast tea imperial Earl grey imperial Red berries Rooibos Peppermint leaves Chamomile flowers Green tea with black cherry Green tea gunpowder Lemon and ginger Decaffeinated breakfast tea Darjeeling	£1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25	£1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80

If you have a food allergen or intolerance, please notify us at the time of ordering. Our menu is subject to change based on the availability of ingredients. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.